
  

LaHarpe Elementary/Junior High School Announcements 

Wednesday,  October 29,  2014   

 

Absentees                                             Appointments (Sign out in office) 
Elementary    
                                                       

Jr High   
 

****** 

Congratulations to the 7
th

 and 8
th

 grade girls basketball teams on their wins 

in the second round of the Sand Valley Tournament! 
The next game is tomorrow.  Game time 6:00  LVTM 4:35. 

 

CONCESSION STAND WORKERS    
Monday,  Nov 3  (be here at 5:30) 

       1.   Imily 

       2.   Katherine 

       3.   HELP NEEDED  

 

REMINDER: Sunday, Nov 2 - Daylight Saving Time ends. Set clocks back one hour. 

 

Red Ribbon Week Dress Up Days 

                                                
Wednesday, Oct 29 – “Say  “PEACE Out “ to Drugs” Wear hippie clothes 

Thursday, Oct 30 – “Red Rally Day” Wear red 

Friday, Oct 31 – “We Can Be Anything We Want To Be” Wear costumes 

 

Elementary Teachers: Remember to turn the “Reading Club” forms in to the office. 

 

TEACHERS:  If parents request picture retakes, they must return the original 

picture packet to the school office.  

 
***** 

 

Menu: Pizza crunchers, marinara sauce, steamed broccoli, romaine lettuce, fruit 

 

Tomorrow: Chicken nuggets, mashed potatoes, romaine lettuce, fruit 

 



 

Today’s Activities: ------- 

 

Upcoming:         Sun, Nov 2          - Daylight Saving Time ends. Set clocks back one hour. 
                            Wed,   Nov 5      - 7/8 boys basketball pictures 

                            Fri,      Nov 7     -   Picture retakes 

                            Tues,   Nov 11  –   NO SCHOOL, Veteran’s Day 

                            Nov 26, 27, 28 –    NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving break 

 

                            Fri,   Dec 19       -  SIP, 12:30 Dismissal 

                            Dec 22 – Jan 2  –  NO SCHOOL, Christmas break 

                            Mon,  Jan 5       -   NO SCHOOL, Teacher Institute 

                            Tues,  Jan 6        -  School resumes 
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